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Selected Recent Transactions

116 Transactions Over the Last Twelve Months in the 
Technology, Media, Marketing, and Information Services Industries

Tech Team Closed More Than Twice as Many Mid-Market TMT Engagements Than Any Other Firm
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1Source: PitchBook for the time period 1/1/21-6/30/24. Transaction totals represent M&A/Control Transactions, All Buyout Types, and Growth/Expansion transactions <$500M in the Technology, Media & 
Telecommunications and Media & Information Services segments as classified by PitchBook
2Source: PitchBook for the time period 1/1/21-6/30/24. Transaction totals represent M&A/Control transactions, All Buyout Types, and Growth/Expansion transactions <$500M  in the Digital Health, Tech Healthcare, and 
Healthcare-focused Technology, Media & Telecommunications, and Media & Information Services segments as classified by PitchBook
3Source: Dealogic as of  6/30/24

Ranked #1 for Middle-Market TMT Activity1

Ranked #1 for Middle-Market Media & Information Services Activity1

Ranked #1 for Middle-Market Digital & Tech-Enabled Healthcare Activity2

Leading Global Underwriter Since 20223
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Canaccord Genuity is a dominant, full-service global investment bank focused on growth companies in the middle-market, including businesses 
in the Technology, Media, Marketing, and Information Services (TMMIS) industries. Year after year, we continue to be the leading and most active 
investment bank for middle-market TMT, Media & Information Services, and Digital & Tech-Enabled Healthcare activity. During the twelve months 
ended June 30, 2024, our global Tech team: 

•	 116 total transactions, including 115 completed transactions and one announced and pending, for 101 different corporate clients
•	 Closed 24 cross-border transactions with companies in 20 different countries
•	 Completed 51 equity capital markets transactions globally
•	 Announced 65 M&A advisory engagements, which ranged from strategic sales and private equity recaps to corporate divestitures and take-

private  transactions
- Nearly three quarters of M&A transactions involved financial sponsors on at least one side of the deal

Canaccord Genuity’s TMMIS team draws on deep industry expertise with both B2B and B2C-focused businesses across a broad group of 
practice areas and diverse verticals:

•	 Automation
•	 Cloud Infrastructure
•	 Cyber Security
•	 Digital & Tech-Enabled Healthcare
•	 Digital Advertising 
•	 Digital Media
•	 Digital Transformation
•	 E-Commerce

SELECT TMMIS PRACTICE AREAS:

•	 Fintech and Digital Assets
•	 Human Capital Management
•	 Information Services
•	 IT & Business Services
•	 Marketing Services
•	 Marketing Technology
•	 Software
•	 Tech-Enabled Services

•	 Insurance
•	 Legal
•	 Nonprofit
•	 Real Estate
•	 Restaurant
•	 Retail
•	 Travel and Hospitality

•	 Automotive
•	 Consumer
•	 Education
•	 Field Services
•	 Financial Services
•	 Government
•	 Healthcare

REPRESENTATIVE INDUSTRY VERTICALS:

Our track record of success is recognized by the financial sponsor community. Approximately half of our engagements involve representing 
investor-backed companies. Additionally, our in-depth industry coverage also continues to position Canaccord Genuity as the advisor of choice for 
founder and management-owned TMMIS industry businesses. 

Canaccord Genuity’s global investment banking team has nearly 280 professionals in offices around the world, including the US (Boston, Charlotte, 
Chicago, Nashville, New York, San Francisco), Canada (Calgary, Montreal, Toronto, Vancouver), Europe (London), Australia (Melbourne, Perth, 
Sydney), and Asia (Beijing and Hong Kong). Our global capital markets business provides our clients with the benefit of extensive resources, 
expertise, and relationships from across our operations internationally. 

We welcome the opportunity to discuss your business and your strategic objectives.  

About Canaccord Genuity Group Inc.: Through its principal subsidiaries, Canaccord Genuity Group Inc. is a leading independent, full-service 
financial services firm, with operations in two principal segments of the securities industry: wealth management and capital markets. Since its 
establishment in 1950, the Company has been driven by an unwavering commitment to building lasting client relationships. We achieve this by 
generating value for our individual, institutional, and corporate clients through comprehensive investment solutions, brokerage services, and 
investment banking services. The Company has Wealth Management offices located in Canada, the UK, Guernsey, Jersey, the Isle of Man, and 
Australia. The international capital markets division operates in North America, the UK, Europe, Asia, and Australia. Canaccord Genuity Group Inc. 
is publicly traded under the symbol CF on the TSX.

This document is provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer or solicitation to buy or sell any securities discussed herein in any jurisdiction where such offer or solicitation would be 
prohibited. As a result, the securities discussed in this document may not be eligible for sale in some jurisdictions. This document is not, and under no circumstances should be construed as, a solicitation to act as a 
securities broker or dealer in any jurisdiction by any person or company that is not legally permitted to carry on the business of a securities broker or dealer in that jurisdiction. Investors should obtain advice based 
on their own individual circumstances before making an investment decision.  

To the fullest extent permitted by law, neither Canaccord Genuity, nor its affiliates nor any other person accepts any liability whatsoever for any direct or consequential loss arising from any use of the information 
contained in this document.

This publication is a brief summary and does not purport to contain all available information on the subjects covered.  Further information is available on request.

Copyright ©Canaccord Genuity LLC, 2024. Member FINRA/SIPC.

Canaccord Genuity Limited is regulated and authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority, and a Member of the LSE;
Canaccord Genuity Corp., Member CIRO/Canadian Investor Protection Fund; and
Offices in other countries are offices of other companies in the Canaccord Genuity group of companies.

All rights reserved. All material presented in this document, unless specifically indicated otherwise, is under copyright to Canaccord Genuity, a division of Canaccord Genuity Group Inc., Canaccord Genuity Limited, 
and Canaccord Genuity LLC None of the material, nor its content, nor any copy of it, may be altered in any way, or transmitted to or distributed to any other party, without the prior express written permission of the 
entities listed above.
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Canaccord Genuity Global Senior Technology, Media, Marketing, and Information Services Team

Sanjay Chadda
Managing Director,
Co-Head of US & Technology, Media, 
Marketing & Information Services 
Investment Banking
New York
schadda@cgf.com

Andrew Pojani
Managing Director,
Co-Head of US Technology, Media, 
Marketing & Information Services 
Investment Banking
Boston
apojani@cgf.com

Jen Pardi
Managing Director, 
Global Head of ECM & 
Co-Head of US Securities
Boston
jpardi@cgf.com

Anil Kuruganti  
Managing Director
New York
akuruganti@cgf.com

Ben Lunka
Managing Director
Charlotte
blunka@cgf.com

Trevor Martin
Managing Director 
Boston
tmartin@cgf.com

JP Michaud 
Managing Director
Charlotte
jmichaud@cgf.com

Edin Trto
Managing Director
New York
etrto@cgf.com

Lexia Schwartz
Managing Director
New York
lschwartz@cgf.com

Tom O'Connor
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of US Healthcare 
Investment Banking
New York
toconnor@cgf.com

Jason Partenza 
Managing Director
New York
jpartenza@cgf.com

Michael Petsky 
Managing Director
New York
mpetsky@cgf.com

Jake Rapp, CFA
Managing Director
Chicago
jrapp@cgf.com

Maurice Watkins
Managing Director
New York
mwatkins@cgf.com

Matthew Kratter  
Managing Director 
New York
mkratter@cgf.com

Lisa McClure Byrnes
Managing Director
Boston
lbyrnes@cgf.com

Matt Kebel
Managing Director
New York
mkebel@cgf.com

Nick Clemens
Managing Director
Charlotte
nclemens@cgf.com

Isaiah Knouff
Managing Director,
Co-Head of Financial
Sponsors Coverage
Nashville
iknouff@cgf.com

Bryan Cummings
Managing Director 
New York
bcummings@cgf.com

Amy LaBan, CFA
Managing Director,
Co-Head of Financial
Sponsors Coverage
Chicago
alaban@cgf.com

Simon Bridges
Managing Director,
Head of European 
Investment Banking
London
sbridges@cgf.com

Julie Langley
Managing Director,
Head of Technology & Healthcare 
Advisory, Europe
London
jlangley@cgf.com

Mike Lauzon
Managing Director,
Head of Canadian
Investment Banking
Toronto
mlauzon@cgf.com

Europe Australia

Financial Sponsors Coverage Product Specialists

US

Dylan Kearns
Managing Director
London
dkearns@cgf.com

Richard Latner
Managing Director
London
rlatner@cgf.com

James Kesner
Managing Director
London
jkesner@cgf.com

Chris Lewis
Managing Director
London
clewis@cgf.com

Mark Williams
Managing Director
London
mwilliams@cgf.com

Shachar Familia
Vice Chairman
Israel
sfamilia@cgf.com

Jeremy Dunlop
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Investment 
Banking - Australia
Sydney
jddunlop@cgf.com

Israel

Myles Hiscock
Managing Director,
Head of Canadian Technology 
Investment Banking
Toronto
mhiscock@cgf.com

David Istock
Managing Director,
Head of US M&A
San Francisco
distock@cgf.com

Brian Bacal
Managing Director, 
Head of Debt Advisory, 
Recapitalization & 
Restructuring
Toronto
bbacal@cgf.com

Rohan Sura
Managing Director
New York
rsura@cgf.com

Andrew Cohen
Director
New York
acohen@cgf.com

Peter Sullivan
Director 
Chicago
psullivan@cgf.com

Wesley Rossiter
Director
Boston
wrossiter@cgf.com

Isaac Porter
Director
Boston
iporter@cgf.com

Matt Hoffman
Director 
New York
mhoffman@cgf.com

Kevin Lynch
Director
New York
klynch@cgf.com

Fred Fang
Director
Nashville
ffang@cgf.com

Christopher Heasman  
Director
New York
cheasman@cgf.com


